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Bus L245A València –Gestalgar (per Vilamarxant) Go to website

Direction
Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València] — Av. 
Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

47 stops

Open route schedule

Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València]

Gran Vía Fernando el Católico, 82 [València]

Av. Pío Xii, 28 [València]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 6 - Esc. Prof. de Sant Josep 
[València]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 52 - Palacio de Congresos [Valèn-
cia]

Ctra. CV-35, km.4 - Av. Virgen de la Cabeza - Facultades 
[Burjassot]

Carretera CV-35, km. 11,6 - Centro de rehabilitación [San 
Antonio de Benagéber]

CV-35, salida 14, km. 13,9 - San Antonio de Benagéber 
[San Antonio de Benagéber]

C/ Perigall - Avda. de la Pobla de Vallbona [L Eliana]

C/ Tuéjar, 10 [L Eliana]

C/ Camilo José Cela s/n - frente C.C. El Osito [L Eliana]

Camí Mas de Tous - Velódromo [La Pobla de Vallbona]

Camí Mas de Tous - IES La Vereda [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 159 [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 121 - C/ Mestre Serrano [La Pobla de 
Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 31 - Iglesia [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Guillermo Roig, 24 [La Pobla de Vallbona]

Route schedule
Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València] — Av. 
Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 15:30

Route info

Direction: Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València]

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Carretera CV-369 La Pobla-Llíria, s/n - Monte Colorado 
[Benissanó]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 12 [Benissanó]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 46 [Benissanó]

CV-369 Frente a supermercado Lidl [Llíria]

C/ Valencia, 3 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 30 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 64 - C/ Colom [Llíria]

C/ de la Venta – Alcalde Marcel·li [Llíria]

Manuel López Valera – Furs [Llíria]

C/ Pla de l Arc, 56 [Llíria]

C/ Censals, front 26 [Llíria]

C/ Alcublas, 15 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 61 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 19 [Llíria]

C/ Juan Izquierdo, 72 - Carretera de Vilamarxant [Llíria]

CV-3706 - Urbanización La Buitrera - C/ Nogales [Llíria]

CV-50 pk 89+130 descendente - La Cantera [Benaguasil]

CV-50 pk 88+000 descendente - Fábrica de Pantalones 
Lois [Benaguasil]

Carretera de Llíria, 43 [Vilamarxant]

Pl. la Báscula - C/ Major, 2 - Ajuntament [Vilamarxant]

CV-370 pk 23+100 ascendente - La Pea [Pedralba]

CV-380 Cruce Cheste [Pedralba]

C/ Acequia, 49 - El Molino [Pedralba]

C/ Colón, 16 - Frontón [Pedralba]

C/ Colón, 53 I - Almacén de materiales de construcción 
[Pedralba]

C/ Ventorrillo, 1 - Av. Diputación [Bugarra]

C/ Cristóbal Meseguer, 12 - Cooperativa [Bugarra]

Cooperativa (front) [Bugarra]



C/ València, 61 [Gestalgar]

Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]



Direction
Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar] — Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - 
C/ Bailén [València]

47 stops

Open route schedule

Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

C/ València, 60 [Gestalgar]

Cooperativa [Bugarra]

C/ Cristóbal Meseguer, 12 - Cooperativa [Bugarra]

Av. Diputación, 20 [Bugarra]

C/ Colón, 53 II - Almacén de materiales de construcción 
[Pedralba]

C/ Colón, 19 - Frontón [Pedralba]

La Báscula (Estación de Autobuses) [Pedralba]

CV-370 pk 23+100 descendente - La Pea [Pedralba]

Pl. la Báscula - C/ Major, 2 - Ajuntament [Vilamarxant]

Carretera de Llíria, 34 - C/ Sant Blai [Vilamarxant]

CV-50 pk 88+000 ascendente - Fábrica de Pantalones 
Lois [Benaguasil]

CV-50 pk 89+130 ascendente - La Cantera [Benaguasil]

CV-3706 - Urbanización La Buitrera - front C/ Nogales 
[Llíria]

CV-385 Esq. Juan Izquierdo 78 - Parque [Llíria]

C/ Valencia, 34 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 30 [Llíria]

C/ de la Venta – Alcalde Marcel·li [Llíria]

Manuel López Valera – Furs [Llíria]

C/ Pla de l Arc, 56 [Llíria]

C/ Censals, front 26 [Llíria]

C/ Alcublas, 15 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 19 [Llíria]

Route schedule
Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar] — Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - 
C/ Bailén [València]

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 17:10

Route info

Direction: Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L245A-2885721874-1389784988


C/ Juan Izquierdo, 72 - Carretera de Vilamarxant [Llíria]

CV-369 Supermercado Lidl [Líria]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 41 [Benissanó]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 11 - Colegio [Benissanó]

Carretera CV-369 Llíria-La Pobla, s/n - Monte Colorado [La 
Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Guillermo Roig, 57 - Cruz Roja [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente 32 - Iglesia [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 118 - C/ Juan Carlos I [La Pobla de 
Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 162 [La Pobla de Vallbona]

Carretera CV-35, salida 17a, km. 17,5 [La Pobla de Vall-
bona]

C/ Camilo José Cela s/n - C.C. El Osito [L Eliana]

C/ Tuéjar, 7 [L Eliana]

Carretera CV-35, salida 14, km. 13,9 - IES San Antonio de 
Benagéber [San Antonio de Benagéber]

Ctra. CV-35, salida 14, km. 13,6 - C/ Severo Ochoa [San 
Antonio de Benagéber]

CV-35, km. 11,6 - Frente a Centro de rehabilitación [San 
Antonio de Benagéber]

Carretera CV-35, km.4 – C/ Escalante – Facultades [Bur-
jassot]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 45 - front Palacio de Congresos 
[València]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 17 - front Nou Mestalla [València]

Av. Pius Xii, 49 - C/ Monestir de Poblet [València]

Avda. Pius Xii, 1 - Avda. Tirso de Molina [València]

Gran Vía Fernando el Católico, 67 - Quart [València]

Gran Vía Fernando el Católico, 9 [València]

Gran Vía de Ramón y Cajal, 39 [València]

Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València]



Direction
Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València] — Av. 
Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

46 stops

Open route schedule

Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València]

Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal, 28 [València]

Gran Vía Fernando el Católico, 82 [València]

Av. Pío Xii, 2 – Av. Menéndez Pidal [València]

Av. Pío Xii, 28 [València]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 6 - Esc. Prof. de Sant Josep 
[València]

Av. Corts Valencianes, 52 - Palacio de Congresos [Valèn-
cia]

Ctra. CV-35, km.4 - Av. Virgen de la Cabeza - Facultades 
[Burjassot]

Carretera CV-35, km. 11,6 - Centro de rehabilitación [San 
Antonio de Benagéber]

CV-35, salida 14, km. 13,9 - San Antonio de Benagéber 
[San Antonio de Benagéber]

C/ Perigall - Avda. de la Pobla de Vallbona [L Eliana]

C/ Tuéjar, 10 [L Eliana]

C/ Camilo José Cela s/n - frente C.C. El Osito [L Eliana]

Camí Mas de Tous - Velódromo [La Pobla de Vallbona]

Camí Mas de Tous - IES La Vereda [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 159 [La Pobla de Vallbona]

C/ Poeta Llorente, 121 - C/ Mestre Serrano [La Pobla de 
Vallbona]

C/ Guillermo Roig, 24 [La Pobla de Vallbona]

Carretera CV-369 La Pobla-Llíria, s/n - Monte Colorado 
[Benissanó]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 12 [Benissanó]

C/ Verge del Fonament, 46 [Benissanó]

Route schedule
Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València] — Av. 
Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]

Monday 14:15-17:05

Tuesday 14:15-17:05

Wednesday 14:15-17:05

Thursday 14:15-17:05

Friday 14:15-17:05

Saturday 14:15-17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gran Vía Ramón y Cajal - C/ Bailén [València]

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L245A-2885721874-1389784988


CV-369 Frente a supermercado Lidl [Llíria]

C/ Valencia, 3 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 30 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 64 - C/ Colom [Llíria]

C/ de la Venta – Alcalde Marcel·li [Llíria]

Manuel López Valera – Furs [Llíria]

C/ Pla de l Arc, 56 [Llíria]

C/ Censals, front 26 [Llíria]

C/ Alcublas, 15 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 61 [Llíria]

C/ Duc de Llíria, 19 [Llíria]

C/ Juan Izquierdo, 72 - Carretera de Vilamarxant [Llíria]

CV-3706 - Urbanización La Buitrera - C/ Nogales [Llíria]

CV-50 pk 89+130 descendente - La Cantera [Benaguasil]

CV-50 pk 88+000 descendente - Fábrica de Pantalones 
Lois [Benaguasil]

Carretera de Llíria, 43 [Vilamarxant]

Pl. la Báscula - C/ Major, 2 - Ajuntament [Vilamarxant]

CV-370 pk 23+100 ascendente - La Pea [Pedralba]

CV-380 Cruce Cheste [Pedralba]

C/ Colón, 53 I - Almacén de materiales de construcción 
[Pedralba]

C/ Ventorrillo, 1 - Av. Diputación [Bugarra]

C/ Cristóbal Meseguer, 12 - Cooperativa [Bugarra]

Cooperativa (front) [Bugarra]

C/ València, 61 [Gestalgar]

Av. Diputación 2 [Gestalgar]



L245A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in La Pobla de 
Vallbona

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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